REDUCED SERVICE TIMETABLE EFFECTIVE 13 OCTOBRER

Cﬂ.'transdgw

ROUTE 220 SUNSHINE STATION TO CITY
Weekday Services
Towards City

Sunshine Railway Station......................... 5:35
Ballarat Road and Duke Street................. 5:41
Ashley and Essex Streets...........cccccoueeee. 5:47
Footscray Plaza Shopping Centre............ 5:57
Queen Victoria Market.............cccceeeeeennnes 6:09
Queen Street and Flinders Lane.............. 6:15
Sunshine Railway Station......................... 11:05
Ballarat Road and Duke Street................. 11:15
Ashley and Essex Streets...........cccccoueee. 11:23
Footscray Plaza Shopping Centre............ 11:37
Queen Victoria Market.............cccceeeeieennes 11:54
Queen Street and Flinders Lane.............. 12:02
Sunshine Railway Station.............c..c........ 16:35
Ballarat Road and Duke Street................. 16:47
Ashley and Essex Streets........................ 16:55
Footscray Plaza Shopping Centre............ 17:10
Queen Victoria Market............ccccceeeeeennnes 17:30
Queen Street and Flinders Lane.............. 17:39

6:05
6:11
6:17
6:28
6:43
6:49

11:35
11:45
11:53
12:07
12:24
12:32

17:05
17:17
17:25
17:40
18:00
18:09

6:35
6:41
6:47
6:58
7:14
7:21

12:05
12:15
12:23
12:37
12:54
13:02

17:35
17:46
17:54
18:08
18:27
18:36

7:05
714
7:22
7:35
7:55
8:03

12:35
12:45
12:53
13:07
13:24
13:32

18:05
18:15
18:23
18:35
18:52
19:00

7:35
7:45
7:54
8:08
8:30
8:39

13:05
13:15
13:23
13:37
13:54
14:02

18:35
18:44
18:51
19:03
19:17
19:25

8:05
8:15
8:24
8:38
9:00
9:09

13:35
13:45
13:53
14:07
14:24
14:32

19:05
19:14
19:21
19:32
19:46
19:54

8:35
8:45
8:54
9:08
9:27
9:35

14:05
14:15
14:23
14:37
14:54
15:02

19:35
19:44
19:50
20:01
20:14
20:21

9:05
9:15
9:24
9:38
9:56
10:04

14:35
14:46
14:54
15:09
15:26
15:34

20:05
20:13
20:19
20:30
20:43
20:49

9:35
9:45
9:53
10:07
10:24
10:32

15:05
15:17
15:25
15:40
15:58
16:06

20:35
20:42
20:48
20:58
21:11
21:17

10:05
10:15
10:23
10:37
10:54
11:02

15:35
15:47
15:55
16:10
16:28
16:36

21:05
21:11
21:17
21:27
21:39
21:45

10:35
10:45
10:53
11.07
11:24
11:32

16:05
16:17
16:25
16:40
17:00
17:09

21:35
21:41
21:47
21:57
22:09
22:15

Please check the PTV mobile app or website to help plan your journey and for details about service cancellations.



REDUCED SERVICE TIMETABLE EFFECTIVE 13 OCTOBRER

Cﬂ.'transdgw

ROUTE 220 SUNSHINE STATION TO CITY
Weekday Services
Towards City

Sunshine Railway Station......................... 22:05
Ballarat Road and Duke Street................. 22:11
Ashley and Essex Streets........................ 22:17
Footscray Plaza Shopping Centre............ 22:27
Queen Victoria Market.............cccceeeeeennnes 22:39
Queen Street and Flinders Lane.............. 22:45

22:35
22:41
22:47
22:57
23:09
23:15

23:05
23:11
23:17
23:27
23:39
23:45

Please check the PTV mobile app or website to help plan your journey and for details about service cancellations.



REDUCED SERVICE TIMETABLE EFFECTIVE 13 OCTOBRER

Cl.tmnsdgw

ROUTE 220 SUNSHINE STATION TO CITY
Weekday Services
Towards Sunshine Station

Queen Street and Flinders Lane.............. 5:45
Queen Victoria Market........cccocevvcivvecicee e,
Dudley and Spencer Streets.........ccccccecc.. il
Footscray Plaza Shopping Centre............ ...

Ashley and Alma Streets...........cccccoevees 5:54
Ballarat Road and Duke Street................. 6:00
Sunshine Railway Station..............c.......... 6:07
Queen Street and Flinders Lane.............. 11:15
Queen Victoria Market...........ccccoceeennneen. 11:20
Dudley and Spencer Streets.................... 11:24
Footscray Plaza Shopping Centre............ 11:40
Ashley and Alma Streets.................cc....... 11:52
Ballarat Road and Duke Street................. 12:00
Sunshine Railway Station......................... 12:11
Queen Street and Flinders Lane.............. 16:45
Queen Victoria Market...........ccccoceennneen. 16:51
Dudley and Spencer Streets.................... 16:55
Footscray Plaza Shopping Centre............ 17:15
Ashley and Alma Streets...........cccccoeevees 17:30
Ballarat Road and Duke Street................. 17:39
Sunshine Railway Station..............c.......... 17:51

6:15
6:19
6:22
6:36
6:45
6:51
6:58

11:45
11:50
11:54
12:10
12:22
12:30
12:41

17:15
17:21
17:25
17:45
18:00
18:09
18:20

6:45
6:49
6:52
7:06
7:16
7:22
7:30

12:15
12:20
12:24
12:40
12:52
13:00
13:11

17:45
17:51
17:55
18:15
18:29
18:37
18:48

7:15
7:19
7:22
7:37
7:48
7:55
8:05

12:45
12:50
12:54
13:10
13:22
13:30
13:41

18:15
18:20
18:24
18:43
18:56
19:04
19:14

7:45
7:49
7:53
8:09
8:21
8:29
8:39

13:15
13:20
13:24
13:40
13:52
14:00
14:11

18:45
18:50
18:54
19:09
19:21
19:28
19:37

8:15
8:21
8:25
8:42
8:55
9:03
9:14

13:45
13:50
13:54
14:11
14:24
14:32
14:44

19:15
19:19
19:23
19:37
19:49
19:56
20:04

8:45
8:51
8:55
9:12
9:24
9:32
9:42

14:15
14:20
14:24
14:41
14:54
15:03
15:16

19:45
19:49
19:52
20:05
20:16
20:23
20:31

9:15
9:21
9:25
9:42
9:54
10:02
10:12

14:45
14:50
14:54
15:12
15:26
15:35
15:48

20:15
20:19
20:22
20:35
20:46
20:53
21:01

9:45
9:50
9:54
10:10
10:22
10:30
10:40

15:15
15:20
15:24
15:43
15:57
16:06
16:19

20:45
20:49
20:52
21:05
21:16
21:23
21:31

10:15
10:20
10:24
10:40
10:52
11:00
11:10

15:45
15:50
15:54
16:14
16:29
16:38
16:50

21:15
21:19
21:22
21:35
21:45
21:52
21:59

10:45
10:50
10:54
11:10
11:22
11:30
11:40

16:15
16:21
16:25
16:45
17:00
17:09
17:21

21:45
21:49
21:52
22:04
22:13
22:20
22:27

Please check the PTV mobile app or website to help plan your journey and for details about service cancellations.



REDUCED SERVICE TIMETABLE EFFECTIVE 13 OCTOBRER

Cﬂ.'transdgw

ROUTE 220 SUNSHINE STATION TO CITY
Weekday Services
Towards Sunshine Station

Queen Street and Flinders Lane.............. 22:15
Queen Victoria Market...........ccccocveennneen. 22:19
Dudley and Spencer Streets.................... 22:22
Footscray Plaza Shopping Centre............ 22:34
Ashley and Alma Streets...........cccccoevees 22:43
Ballarat Road and Duke Street................. 22:50
Sunshine Railway Station..............c.......... 22:57

22:45
22:49
22:52
23:04
23:13
23:20
23:27

23:15
23:19
23:22
23:34
23:43
23:50
23:57

23:45
23:49
23:52
24:04
24:13
24:20
24:27

Please check the PTV mobile app or website to help plan your journey and for details about service cancellations.



